
List of our B.C. members who wish to be listed in our  regional online directory.

CITY MEMBER'S NAME EMAIL STUDIO NAME STUDIO EMAIL STUDIO ADDRESS
Abbotsford Gem Binstead abbotsfordballetstudio@shaw.ca The Ballet STudio abbotsfordballetstudio@shaw.ca #10-34100 South Fraser way Abbotsford BC V2S 2C6

Armstrong Susan Bensmiller sbensmiller64@gmail.com

Burnaby Carol Anne Coulson carol_coulson@telus.net Carol Coulson Productions Same as above 115 8988 Fraserton Ct Burnaby, BC

Burnaby Marcel Tremel tremel.marcel@gmail.com Gibsons Dance Centre 923 Gibsons Way Gibsons BC V0N 1V8

Burnaby Marcel Tremel tremel.marcel@gmail.com Danzmode Productions 5262 Rumble St Burnaby BC V5J 2B6

Burnaby Marcel Tremel tremel.marcel@gmail.com Creative Edge School of the Arts 300-3033 Immel St Abbotsford BC V2S 6S2

Burnaby  Belinda Sobie 2bdanced@gmail.com

Campbell River Felicia Makosiej feliciamakosiej@gmail.com CR DanceXtreme 110 Beech Street

Campbell River and Port Alberni  Jennifer Soo  riiverportdanceworks@gmail.com Studio North Dance Academy and Stage West School of Performing Arts  Riverportdanceworks@gmail.com 231 F Dogwood St Campbell River and 4653 Margaret St Port Alberni 

Chilliwack Shirley Ray iamshirleyanne@gmail.com N/A

Coquitlam  Jill Kirk jillk1009@gmail.com

Coquitlam  Joanna Kovats joannakovats@gmail.com

Dawson Creek Jean Mackenzie dawsoncreekdanceco@gmail.com Dawson Creek Dance Co dawsoncreekdanceco@gmail.com Lot #49 11000 8th Street Dawson Creek BC, V1G 4K6

Dawson Creek Kayla Hauge kaylahauge@gmail.com

Fort St John Ashley Campbell ashley@alchemydance.ca Alchemy Dance Collective info@alchemydance.ca  9826-98A Avenue

Fort St. John Shauna Milne shauna@studio2stage.ca Studio 2 Stage Dance Academy office@studio2stage.ca 10615 101 Ave, fort St. John BC, V1J5J4

Hazelton Shanlee Letendre shanleeletendre16@gmail.com Evolutions Dance Studio - Powered by RecEx sletendre@recreationexcellence.com 2755 Hwy 62, Hazelton, V0J1Y1

Kamloops/ Terrace Laura Flynn Archibald  lauraflynn077@gmail.com

Maple Ridge Katrina Smith  trinasmith062@gmail.com The Art of Dance Studio susan.artofdance@gmail.com 22764 Lougheed Hwy., Maple Ridge, BC

Maple Ridge Karen Bowering kbowering23@gmail.com The Art of Dance Studio

Maple Ridge Susan Mitchell osusanna@lightspeed.ca Maple Ridge Dance Circle dancecircle@lightspeed.ca Maple Ridge Dance Circle, 12011 - 224th St., Maple Ridge, BC V2X 6B7

Maple Ridge  Susan Cho  susan.artofdance@gmail.com The Art of Dance Studio  susan.artofdance@gmail.com 22764 Lougheed Hwy, Maple Ridge, BC, V2X 2V6

Nanaimo Shelby Edwards Shelby.edwards@live.ca Harbour Dance Studios Stacey@hbrdance.com 139 Bastion Street V9R3A6

Nanaimo Stacey Butterworth stacey@hbrdance.com Harbour Dance Studios stacey@hbrdance.com 139 Bastion St, Nanaimo BC V9R3A2

Nanaimo Irene Booth info@tempodanceacademy.com Tempo Dance Academy info@tempodanceacademy.com 4-6421 Applecross Road, Nanaimo BC V9V 1N1

Nanaimo  Gaetan Rouette gaetanrouette@gmail.com

Port Alberni Alison Cowan acowan2@shaw.ca NA NA NA

Port Coquitlam Katie Rivière kkthomm@gmail.com N/A at this time N/A at this time N/A at this time

Port Coquitlam Stacy Cole stacy@rise21dance.com Rise21 Dance Company (previously Encore) info@rise21dance.com #8-3160 Westwood St, Port Coquitlam BC V3C 3L7

Port Coquitlam  Jennifer Sontowski missjen@rise21dance.com Rise 21 Dance Company Ltd.  info@rise21dance.com 8-3160 Westwood Street Port Coquitlam, V3C 3L7

Powell River  Sandi Wadden dancewithmissSandi@gmail.com Laszlo Tamasik Dance Academy  Info@laszlodanceacademy.com 7280 Kemano Street Powell River, BC 

Prince George Bonnie Leach studio@excaliburarts.com Excalibur Theatre Arts Co.  1773 Lyon St. Prince George, BC V2N 1T3

Prince George  Kristen Helfrich  khelfrich04@gmail.com Enchainement Dance Centre judydance@shawcable.com 3540 Opie Crescent, Prince George, BC V2N 2P9

Prince Rupert Kelsey Beal kelseybeal@outlook.com Dance Academy of Prince Rupert dapr@citywest.ca 119 5th Ave E, Prince Rupert, BC V8J 1R4

Prunce Rupert Shannon Vallee shannonvallee78@gmail.com Dance Academy of Prince Rupert dapr@citywest.ca 119-5th Ave E Prince Rupert, BC V8J1R4

Quesnel Sandy & Jessie Herman goldpancitydance@gmail.com Gold Pan City Dance goldpancitydance@gmail.com 352 Anderson Drive, Quesnel, B.C. V2J 1G2

Richmond Fan li fan1980@hotmail.com Lilian ballet richmondcdta@gmail.com 5731 Minoru Blvd #170, Richmond, BC V6X 2B1

Richmond  Calvin Lee calvinlee369@gmail.com

Richmond Jinmin Shen jinminshen@hotmail.com

Richmond  Anneliese Rios annelieseriosleo@gmail.com Richmond Ballet  richmondcdta@gmail.com 5731 Minoru Blvd 

Sparwood Michelle Olorenshaw  michelleolorenshaw76@gmail.com Private contractor N/a N/a

Surrey Bobbi Lusic bobbilusic@gmail.com Bobbi & Patricia Tango (Tangobug.com) info@tangobug.com

Surrey Hardeep Sahota deep@royalacademy.org Royal Academy of Punjab  Info@royalacademy.org Unit 202-12451-82 Ave Surrey BC V3W3E8

Surrey Kim Ziffle ekziffle@gmail.com DanceWest

Vancouver Marlowe Windsor info@danceco.com Dance Co  info@danceco.com 4230 Yew St

Vancouver Sheryle Backman/Gallivan skbackman@gmail.com S.A.J., Dance Inc. dba Arthur Murray Dance Studio dance@arthurmurray.ca 200-505 Hamilton St., Vancouver, BC V6B-2R1

Vernon Julie Dionne juliedionne@icloud.com n/a n/a n/a

Vernon Olivia Grayce sodanceinfo@gmail.com SODANCE Vernon sodanceinfo@gmail.com #103B - 1340 Kal Lake Road, Vernon BC, V1T 6V2

Victoria Lina Lewis misslinalewis@gmail.com Elevate Dance Centre info@elevatedancecentre.ca #5-131 Presley Place, Victoria, BC, V9B0S4

Victoria Nikki Lock nicolejlock@gmail.com Wild Roots Dance & Yoga nicolejlock@gmail.com #209- 734 Aldebury Street

Victoria Elizabeth Smailes liz@eandrballroomdance.com E & R Ballroom Dance liz@eandrballroomdance.com 4956 PROSPECT LAKE RD

Victoria Gina Sinclair Davis ginasinclairdavis@gmail.com

Victoria Chelsea MacEwan Chelseadawnmacewan@gmail.com Elevate Dance Centre info@elevatedancecentre.ca #5-131 Presley Place, Victoria, BC

Victoria John de Pfyffer dancevictoria1@shaw.ca dancevictoria1@shaw.ca 1541 North Dairy Road, Victoria, BC, V8T 3T9

Victoria Wanda Kivitt classicballroom@shaw.ca Independent classicballroom@shaw.ca Victoria, BC (various venues/locations)

Victoria  Amberlee Allen-Mann dancer_allen@hotmail.ca Elevate Dance Centre info@elevatedancecentre.ca Victoria, BC, V9B 0S4

Victoria and Terrace Madison Hoffos mwhoffos@telus.net


